Forest Management
Unit
Atlanta

Baraga
Cadillac
Crystal Falls
Escanaba
Gaylord
Gaylord
Gladwin
Grayling
Gwinn
Newberry
Pigeon River
Roscommon
Sault Ste. Marie
Sault Ste. Marie
Shingleton
Traverse City

Traverse City
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Date
07/18/2018

06/20/2018

08/15/2018

10/03/2018

08/15/2018

06/27/2018

06/28/2018

07/24/2018

10/17/2018

09/26/2018

10/16/2018

07/19/2018

09/12/2018

09/18/2018

09/19/2018

10/04/2018

07/10/2018

07/11/2018

2020 YOE State Forest Open House Schedule

Time
(EDT unless noted)

2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

3:00 pm - 6:00 pm

4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

3:00 pm - 6:00 pm
(CDT)

3:00 pm - 6:00 pm
(CDT)

3:00 pm - 7:00 pm

3:00 pm - 7:00 pm

12:00 pm - 5:00 pm

12:30 pm - 5:30 pm

3:00 pm - 6:00 pm
3:00 pm - 6:00 pm
2:00 pm - 6:00 pm
3:00 pm - 6:00 pm
3:00 pm - 6:00 pm
3:00 pm - 6:00 pm
4:00 pm - 7:00 pm
4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Location
Atlanta Field Office, 13501 M-33, Atlanta

Baraga Customer Service Center, 427 US-41 North,
Baraga
Carl T. Johnson Hunt and Fish Center, 6087 E. M-115
(adjacent to Mitchell State Park), Cadillac
Crystal Falls Field Office, 1420 US-2 West, Crystal Falls

Stephenson Field Office
West 5420 River Road, Stephenson
Indian River Field Office, 6984 Wilson Road, Indian
River
Gaylord Field Office, 1732 West M-32, Gaylord

Gladwin Field Office, 801 North Silverleaf, Gladwin

Grayling Field Office, 1955 Hartwick Pines Road,
Grayling
Ishpeming Field Office, 1985 US-41 West, Ishpeming

Newberry Field Office, Newberry

Pigeon River Country Discovery Center, 9984 Twin
Lakes Road, Vanderbilt
Roscommon Field Office (behind Customer Service
Center), 8717 N. Roscommon Road, Roscommon
Naubinway Field Office, Naubinway

Kinross Township Hall, 4884 W Curtis St, Kinchloe
Shingleton Field Office, Shingleton
Traverse City Customer Service Center, 2122 S. M-37,

Traverse City
Kalkaska Field Office, 2089 N. Birch Street, Kalkaska

Unit Manger
Cody Stevens

Brad Carlson
Dave Fisher
Dan McNamee
Eric Thompson
Lucas Merrick
Lucas Merrick
Patrick Mohney
Susan Thiel
Thomas Seablom
Keith Magnusson
Scott Whitcomb
Steve Anderson
Karen Rodock
Karen Rodock
Bob Burnham
Dave Lemmien

Dave Lemmien

Phone
989-785-4251

906-353-6651 x 109

231-745-4651 X 6946

906-875-6622

906-786-2354 x 142

989-732-3541 x 5440

989-732-3541 x 5440

989-426-9205 x 7640

989-348-6371 x 7440

906-346-9201

906-293-3293 x 4740

989-983-4101

989-275-4622

906-635-5281 x 56167

906-635-5281 x 56167

906-452-6227

231-922-5280

231-922-5280



